

2024 Asphalt Project				Spencer			
Item No	Item Name	Plan Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Contract amount	Actual Quantity	Payment amount
1	2" BP-1 asphalt	37,329	SY	\$9.75	\$363,958.73		
2	Edge Mill	5,710	SY	\$2.82	\$16,102.20		
3	Full Depth Milling	26,523	SY	\$2.40	\$63,654.00		
4	Concrete Rolled Curb	2,340	SY	\$42.14	\$98,607.60		
5	Method I Pavt Repair	1,281	SY	\$62.80	\$80,446.80		
6	Asphalt Curb	279	lf	\$14.30	\$3,989.70		
7	Striping	1	Lump Sum	\$850.00	\$850.00		
8							
9	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
10	Driveway approach	4	each	\$500.00	\$2,000.00		
11	Barrier Curb	100	LF	\$42.10	\$4,210.00		
12	Speed Hump	2	each	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00		
13	Removal Cul De Sac	2	each	\$32,181.00	\$64,362.00		
14	8" composite repair	4,342	SY	\$59.20	\$257,046.40		
					\$966,027.43		
Bid Alternates							
A	Class A Rock Excavation		CY	\$200.00			
B	Class B Rock Excavation		CY	\$200.00			
C	Excavation for sprinklers		LF	\$45.00			
D	Method II Pavt Repair		SY	\$100.00			
E	Method III Pavt Repair		SY	\$125.00			
F	Method IV Pavt Repair		SY	\$160.00			